Shaogang Q355B Excavator Tilt Bucket For Digging Sand Soil
Silt
Basic Information
China
Zhonghe Machinery
CE, patent, ISO
QXD0023
1 set / piece

excavatorlongarm.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
45 degree More Resistant Excavator Tilt Bucket Mini Excavator Tilt
Bucket Excavator Tilting Bucket 800mm for Digging Sand Soil Silt
Excavator Tilt Bucket's Description:
Tilting Bucket for Excavator has an unique character for its 45 degree operation. The material we use is Q355B
and NM400 material which ensure the wear resistant and longer life-span.
Key words: tilt bucket, bucket, excavator tilt bucket, excavator tilting bucket, etc.
Specifications:
Size Model Pin
Diameter(mm) Bucket Width(mm)
<3T ZH-MINI-
1000 <35 1000
3T ZH-32-1200 40 1200
5T ZH-33-1200 45-50 1200
ZH-33-1500 1500
6-8T ZH-34-1200 50-55 1200
ZH-34-1500 1500
10-18T ZH-35-1500 60-70 1550
ZH-35-1800 1800
19-23T ZH-36-1800 80 1800
ZH-36-2000 2000
25-30T ZH-37-2000 90 2000
30-35T ZH-38-2000 100-110 2200
welcome to send your excavator model to us. We will recommend suitable capacity to you.
Excavator tilt bucket' details: